Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period
01 May 2016 - 31 May 2016

Supplier Amount Description

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD £52,158 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD £57,533  Pharmacy Drug Supplies

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD £57,985 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD £38,327 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD £62,106 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD £123,688 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD £92,923  Pharmacy Drug Supplies

ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL £34,698 Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEEN COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE VILLAGE LTD £171,590 Payment for Health Centre construction under the HUB Initiative
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL INVOICES £25,000 Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL INVOICES £119,514 Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEENSHIRE VOLUNTARY ACTION £45,114  Payments to Voluntary Organisations
ABERDEENSHIRE VOLUNTARY ACTION £45,114  Payments to Voluntary Organisations

AECOM LIMITED £36,000 Construction related Professional Fees
AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES UK LIMITED £27,091 Medical Equipment

ALEXION PHARMA UK LTD £45,360 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD £242,178 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD £26,423  Pharmacy Drug Supplies

ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD £40,206 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD £75,724  Pharmacy Drug Supplies

ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD £109,801 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

ALLOGA UK LTD £59,379 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

ALLOGA UK LTD £28,088 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LTD £51,193 Car Leasing

AUCHTERCRAG CARE HOME £42,859 Care Fees

BALFOUR BEATTY CIVIL ENGINEERING LIMITED £45,263  Construction & Engineering works

BATH ASU £43,703  Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BATH ASU £29,969 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BATH ASU £36,143  Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BATH ASU £63,724  Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD £37,345 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD £35,545  Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD £34,634 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD £50,237 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD £79,052 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BAYER PLC £183,540 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BAYER PLC £163,391 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

BMI HEALTHCARE £98,927 Additional Theatre Capacity

BMI ROSS HALL HOSPITAL £86,616  Provision of third party care

BOSTON SCIENTIFIC LTD £97,343  Instruments & Sundries

BRAIN INJURY REHABILITATION TRUST £88,112 Payments to Voluntary organisation

BUSINESS STREAM £198,437  Water Supply

CARDEN MEDICAL INVESTMENTS LTD £114,225 Rent

CB RICHARD ELLIS £60,425 Rent

CELGENE LIMITED £58,565 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

CELGENE LIMITED £74,044  Pharmacy Drug Supplies

CELGENE LIMITED £26,881 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

CELGENE LIMITED £82,735 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

CHAP GROUP LIMITED £32,844  Construction

CHILDCARE VOUCHER £104,476  Childcare Vouchers

CLAN HOUSE £39,865 Rent

CORPORATE TRAVEL MANAGEMENT LIMITED £29,927 Domestic Travel

DIRECT MEDICS LTD £37,436  Locum Medical Pay

DRC LOCUMS LIMITED £36,160 Locum Medical Pay

DRUGS ACTION £58,916  Payment to Voluntary Organisation

DRUGS ACTION £33,658 Payment to Voluntary Organisation

EDF ENERGY £366,101 Energy

EDF ENERGY £73,989 Energy

EMPIRE MEDICAL LOCUMS LTD £28,699 Locum Medical Pay

EMPIRE MEDICAL LOCUMS LTD £30,025 Locum Medical Pay

ERNST AND YOUNG LLP £34,337  Professional Fees

FIFE COUNCIL £34,196 Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
FUJI FILM UK LTD £79,800 Medical Equipment

GILEAD SCIENCES LTD £55,800 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

GILEAD SCIENCES LTD £47,750 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

GILEAD SCIENCES LTD £66,501 pharmacy Drug Supplies

HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED £26,364 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED £75,577 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED £84,785 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED £170,768 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED £248,815 Pharmacy Drug Supplies

HEALTHCARE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD £83,126 Clinical Waste Disposal

HM REVENUE AND CUSTOMS £11,467,943 Income Tax and National Insurance Contributions
HM REVENUE AND CUSTOMS £91,665 Income Tax and National Insurance Contributions
HUB NORTH SCOTLAND (FWT) LIMITED £63,703  Payment for Health Centre construction under the HUB Initiative

HUNTERCOMBE EDINBURGH LTD £26,370  Provision of third party care



ID MEDICAL GROUP

IMTONA MEDICAL LIMITED

IN HEALTH LIMITED

INTERSYSTEMS

INVACARE (UK) LTD

JANSSEN-CILAG LTD

JANSSEN-CILAG LTD

JFD LTD

LEX AUTOLEASE LIMITED

LEX AUTOLEASE LIMITED

LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE
MARIE CURIE CANCER CARE

MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC
MEDECHO LIMITED

MEDICA REPORTING LTD (MEDICA GROUP)
MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND 2000 LTD
MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND 2000 LTD
MITIE CLEANING AND ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
MORAY COUNCIL

NC HEALTHCARE LIMITED

NHS GRAMPIAN ENDOWMENT FUND

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)
NORTHUMBERLAND TYNE AND WEAR NHS TRUST
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NUOVO NORDIC HEALTHCARE SERVICES UK LTD
NUTRICIA LTD

OLYMPUS KEYMED

OLYMPUS KEYMED

PARTNERSHIPS IN CARE LTD

PHP MEDICAL INVESTMENTS LTD
PRIMARY HEALTH INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LTD
QUARRIERS

RAPID SEQUENCE LTD

RAPID SEQUENCE LTD

RAPID SEQUENCE LTD

ROBERTSON DAWN HEALTH

ROBINSON MEDICAL RECRUITMENT
ROBINSON MEDICAL RECRUITMENT
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

SCIAMED LTD

SCOTTISH FUELS

SCUTA LTD T/A THE ALEXANDER CLINIC
SDC INDUSTRIES LTD

SPECIALIST COMPUTER CENTRES PLC
SPIRE HEALTHCARE LTD

SPPA

ST ANDREW S HEALTHCARE

SURGI-CALL LOCUMS

THE ABERDEEN CLINIC

THE ABERDEEN CLINIC

THE ABERDEEN CLINIC

TOTAL GAS + POWER

TOTAL GAS + POWER

TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP

TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP

TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP

UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN

UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN

ZURICH MUNICIPAL INSURANCE

£30,927
£28,000
£49,542
£99,694
£42,153
£37,657
£31,998
£43,983
£53,104
£56,598
£38,801
£43,708
£44,779
£36,249
£191,279
£48,604
£139,787
£658,618
£30,953
£25,913
£29,423
£58,707
£87,991
£436,664
£54,772
£355,914
£27,517
£37,972
£46,227
£55,954
£29,368
£37,740
£82,435
£29,187
£184,542
£127,342
£122,617
£33,098
£26,611
£342,838
£98,791
£106,711
£105,794
£40,578
£37,783
£65,364
£28,518
£76,056
£1,050,624
£36,014
£92,734
£40,485
£36,613
£69,968
£27,450
£32,003
£55,662
£100,570
£34,311
£34,296
£27,300
£48,880
£36,279
£41,615
£7,927,346
£36,804
£27,382
£102,034
£74,356
£35,082
£464,090
£304,346
£73,869
£46,333
£60,046
£123,491
£310,236
£62,595

£32,940,171

Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay
Medical Equipment
Software

Medical Equipment
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Computer consulting and repair
Vehicle Leasing

Vehicle Leasing

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Payments to Voluntary Organisations
Recruitment

Recruitment

Locum Medical Pay
Medical Reporting fee
Rent

Rent

Waste Disposal

Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Locum Medical Pay

Funds

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Outwith area treatment
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Recruitment

Dietetic Supplies

Medical Equipment
Medical Equipment
Provision of third party care
Rent

Rent

Provision of third party care
Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay
Construction

Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
IT Equipment/Support
Energy

Provision of third party care
Energy

IT Equipment/Support
Provision of third party care
Pension Contribution
Provision of third party care
Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay

Locum Medical Pay

Gas

Gas

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Research and Development
Research and Development
Engineering Inspection



