## Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period 01 May 2016 - 31 May 2016

Supplier	Amount	Description
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£52,158	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£57,533	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£57,985	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£38,327	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£62,106	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£123,688	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	£92,923	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL ABERDEEN COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE VILLAGE LTD	£34,698	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community Payment for Health Centre construction under the HUB Initiative
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL INVOICES	£171,590 £25,000	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL INVOICES	£119.514	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEENSHIRE VOLUNTARY ACTION	£45,114	Payments to Voluntary Organisations
ABERDEENSHIRE VOLUNTARY ACTION	£45,114	Payments to Voluntary Organisations
AECOM LIMITED	£36,000	Construction related Professional Fees
AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES UK LIMITED	£27,091	Medical Equipment
ALLIANCE LIEALTH CARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	£45,360	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	£242,178 £26,423	Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	£40,206	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	£75,724	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DISTRIBUTION) LTD	£109,801	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLOGA UK LTD	£59,379	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLOGA UK LTD	£28,088	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LTD	£51,193	Car Leasing
AUCHTERCRAG CARE HOME	£42,859	Care Fees
BALFOUR BEATTY CIVIL ENGINEERING LIMITED BATH ASU	£45,263 £43,703	Construction & Engineering works Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BATH ASU	£29,969	Pharmacy Drug Supplies  Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BATH ASU	£36,143	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BATH ASU	£63,724	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	£37,345	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	£35,545	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	£34,634	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	£50,237	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD BAYER PLC	£79,052 £183,540	Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BAYER PLC	£163,391	Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BMI HEALTHCARE	£98,927	Additional Theatre Capacity
BMI ROSS HALL HOSPITAL	£86,616	Provision of third party care
BOSTON SCIENTIFIC LTD	£97,343	Instruments & Sundries
BRAIN INJURY REHABILITATION TRUST	£88,112	Payments to Voluntary organisation
BUSINESS STREAM	£198,437	Water Supply
CARDEN MEDICAL INVESTMENTS LTD CB RICHARD ELLIS	£114,225	Rent Rent
CELGENE LIMITED	£60,425 £58,565	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
CELGENE LIMITED	£74,044	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
CELGENE LIMITED	£26,881	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
CELGENE LIMITED	£82,735	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
CHAP GROUP LIMITED	£32,844	Construction
CHILDCARE VOUCHER	£104,476	Childcare Vouchers
CLAN HOUSE	£39,865	Rent
CORPORATE TRAVEL MANAGEMENT LIMITED DIRECT MEDICS LTD	£29,927 £37,436	Domestic Travel Locum Medical Pay
DRC LOCUMS LIMITED	£36,160	Locum Medical Pay
DRUGS ACTION	£58,916	Payment to Voluntary Organisation
DRUGS ACTION	£33,658	Payment to Voluntary Organisation
EDF ENERGY	£366,101	Energy
EDF ENERGY	£73,989	Energy
EMPIRE MEDICAL LOCUMS LTD	£28,699	Locum Medical Pay
EMPIRE MEDICAL LOCUMS LTD ERNST AND YOUNG LLP	£30,025 £34,337	Locum Medical Pay Professional Fees
FIFE COUNCIL	£34,196	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
FUJI FILM UK LTD	£79,800	Medical Equipment
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	£55,800	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	£47,750	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	£66,501	pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	£26,364	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	£75,577	Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED  HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	£84,785 £170,768	Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LIMITED	£248,815	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD	£83,126	Clinical Waste Disposal
HM REVENUE AND CUSTOMS	£11,467,943	Income Tax and National Insurance Contributions
HM REVENUE AND CUSTOMS	£91,665	Income Tax and National Insurance Contributions
HUB NORTH SCOTLAND (FWT) LIMITED	£63,703	Payment for Health Centre construction under the HUB Initiative
HUNTERCOMBE EDINBURGH LTD	£26,370	Provision of third party care

ID MEDICAL GROUP	620.027	Logum Madical Day
IMTONA MEDICAL LIMITED	£30,927 £28,000	Locum Medical Pay Locum Medical Pay
IN HEALTH LIMITED	£49,542	Medical Equipment
INTERSYSTEMS	£99,694	Software
INVACARE (UK) LTD	£42,153	Medical Equipment
JANSSEN-CILAG LTD	£37,657	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
JANSSEN-CILAG LTD	£31,998	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
JFD LTD	£43,983	Computer consulting and repair
LEX AUTOLEASE LIMITED	£53,104	Vehicle Leasing
LEX AUTOLEASE LIMITED	£56,598	Vehicle Leasing
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE	£38,801	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE	£43,708	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE	£44,779	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE	£36,249	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE	£191,279	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE	£48,604	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
LLOYDS PHARMACY CLINICAL HOMECARE	£139,787	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
MARIE CURIE CANCER CARE	£658,618	Payments to Voluntary Organisations
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC	£30,953	Recruitment
MEDACS (CORINTH) HEALTHCARE SERVICES PLC	£25,913	Recruitment
MEDECHO LIMITED	£29,423	Locum Medical Pay
MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTI AND 2000 LTD	£58,707	Medical Reporting fee
MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND 2000 LTD MEDICAL CENTRES SCOTLAND 2000 LTD	£87,991	Rent
MITIE CLEANING AND ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES	£436,664 £54,772	Rent Waste Disposal
MORAY COUNCIL	£355,914	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
NC HEALTHCARE LIMITED	£353,914 £27,517	Locum Medical Pay
NHS GRAMPIAN ENDOWMENT FUND	£37,972	Funds
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	£46,227	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	£55,954	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN (VACCINE INVOICES)	£29,368	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NORTHUMBERLAND TYNE AND WEAR NHS TRUST	£37,740	Outwith area treatment
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	£82,435	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	£29,187	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	£184,542	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	£127,342	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	£122,617	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NUOVO NORDIC HEALTHCARE SERVICES UK LTD	£33,098	Recruitment
NUTRICIA LTD	£26,611	Dietetic Supplies
OLYMPUS KEYMED	£342,838	Medical Equipment
OLYMPUS KEYMED	£98,791	Medical Equipment
PARTNERSHIPS IN CARE LTD	£106,711	Provision of third party care
PHP MEDICAL INVESTMENTS LTD	£105,794	Rent
PRIMARY HEALTH INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LTD	£40,578	Rent
QUARRIERS BARID SEQUENCE LTD	£37,783 £65,364	Provision of third party care Locum Medical Pay
RAPID SEQUENCE LTD RAPID SEQUENCE LTD	£28,518	Locum Medical Pay
RAPID SEQUENCE LTD	£76,056	Locum Medical Pay
ROBERTSON DAWN HEALTH	£1,050,624	Construction
ROBINSON MEDICAL RECRUITMENT	£36,014	Locum Medical Pay
ROBINSON MEDICAL RECRUITMENT	£92,734	Locum Medical Pav
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	£40,485	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	£36,613	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	£69,968	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	£27,450	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	£32,003	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	£55,662	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	£100,570	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
SCIAMED LTD	£34,311	IT Equipment/Support
SCOTTISH FUELS	£34,296	Energy
SCUTA LTD T/A THE ALEXANDER CLINIC	£27,300	Provision of third party care
SDC INDUSTRIES LTD	£48,880	Energy
SPECIALIST COMPUTER CENTRES PLC	£36,279	IT Equipment/Support
SPIRE HEALTHCARE LTD	£41,615	Provision of third party care
SPPA	£7,927,346	Pension Contribution
ST ANDREW S HEALTHCARE	£36,804	Provision of third party care
SURGI-CALL LOCUMS	£27,382 £102,034	Locum Medical Pay Locum Medical Pay
THE ABERDEEN CLINIC THE ABERDEEN CLINIC	£74,356	Locum Medical Pay
THE ABERDEEN CLINIC THE ABERDEEN CLINIC	£35,082	Locum Medical Pay
TOTAL GAS + POWER	£464,090	Gas
TOTAL GAS + POWER	£304,346	Gas
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP	£73,869	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP	£46,333	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP	£60,046	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	£123,491	Research and Development
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	£310,236	Research and Development
ZURICH MUNICIPAL INSURANCE	£62,595	Engineering Inspection